UNOFFICIAL COIgSLImI

Doc#: 0428003008

Eugene “QGene” Moore Fee: $26.50
Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 10/06/2004 02:58 PM Pg: 1 of 1

1 oan Number: 0003033465,

*CORRECTIVE**

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE / DEED OF TRUST
And PROMISSORY NOTE

This Instrument was prepared by:

National City Mortgage Co.

MAIL TO:

National City Wortgage Co. ~This Assignment is being filed in liey of and substitution for the
Final Doc's Depaitment Assignment Recorded on 02/18/04, AS Doc No. 0404919040, for
12377 Merit Drive Suite #600 the sole purpose of correcting the Loan Amount S/B $270,497.00.

Datlas, Texas 75251

FOR VALUE RECEIVED__}SC FINANCIAL INC. (“Assignor”) hereby sells, transfers, sets over and assigns to:
NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CQ. 3232 Newmark Drive, Miamisburg, OH 45342. It successors and/or assigns,
Bank's entire right, title, and interest.in and to the following described mortgage (Mortgage”) and promissory note
(“Promissory Note”) which are 02/05/04 In the original principat amount of $270,497.00 The Mortgage is described
and identified by the following name (s) ufths mortgagor(s), Instrument number, and/or Book and Page number as
recorded in COOK County, ILLINOIS.

Arianna Nunez, An Unmarried Woman, 504919039 02/18/04

Gabriela Numez, An Unmarried Woman.

Lot 77 in second addition to PARKHOLME, A Subdivision of the west part of Block 15 in Grant Land
association Resubdivision in section 21, Township 38 North, Range #2, East of the third principal meridian,
in Cook County, Illinois. (16-21-417-009)

iIN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Said _MSC FINANCIAL INC. Has hereunto setits hand this 21st day of September
2004.

ATTEST: @Jg/l @ ‘ M ;

Typed Name: __<£listavo A. Pefia By:
Name: Natalie Sekel < 7 |
Title: Mortgage Officer — &

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF __ DALLAS Ss:

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this __ 21st day of _September 2004 by Natalie Sekel
As Mortgage Officer, on behalf of MSC FINANCIAL INC.

1l

My Corhmission Expires

W%, VICKI K. MANER w /7
* Netary bl Ste ofTexcs ( 4 /6/ PGy
‘o d omm 1 EXPI ~
Comriskan bl NOTARY PUBLIC




